
 TRE CONTACTS with E-Mail 
* Send TRE Forms to this contact

Albion 

*Lisa A. Locke llocke@albion.edu  

Trevor Markovich tlmarkovich@albion.edu 

Skip Zabel szabel@albion.edu  

Allegheny 

*Natasha Eckart neckart@allegheny.edu   

Susan Hyde shyde@allegheny.edu 

Antioch 

*Alina Olson aolson@antiochcollege.edu 

Matt Dec mdec@antiochcollege.edu  

Beloit 

*Betsy Henkel henkelb@beloit.edu  

Heather McLean mcleanh@beloit.edu 

Denison 

*Alexis Hanscel benefits@denison.edu  

Shuhan Luo  luos@denison.edu 

DePauw 

*Bruce Burking bburking@depauw.edu 

Angela Nally adnally@depauw.edu  

Susan Hacker susanhacker@depauw.edu  

Earlham 

*Zaigen Halcomb halcoza@earlham.edu  

GLCA 

*Derek Vaughan vaughan@glca.org 

Marc Anderson anderson@glca.org  

Grinnell 

*Jana Johnson johnsonj@grinnell.edu  

Pamela Sittig sittig@grinnell.edu  

Hope 

*Connie VanderZwaag vanderzwaag@hope.edu (Benefits)  

Dawn Rentfrow rentfrow@hope.edu (Fin Aid) 

 

Kalamazoo 

*Miasha Wilson Miasha.Wilson@kzoo.edu  

Kenyon 

*Nick Neuerer neuerer1@kenyon.edu 

Rachel Curtis curtis1@kenyon.edu 

Lake Forest 

*Wendy Ohman ohman@lakeforest.edu 

Oberlin 

*Sara Tanner stanner@oberlin.edu  

Maggie Nieves mnieves@oberlin.edu   

OWU 

*OWU HR Dept hr@owu.edu;  

Sonya Thompson slthompson@owu.edu  

St. Olaf 

*Steve Lindley lindley@stolaf.edu  

Wabash 

*Catherine Metz metzc@wabash.edu  

Washington and Lee University 

*Martha Rowsey merowsey@wlu.edu  

Jim Kaster jdkaster@wlu.edu  

Willamette 

*Patty Hoban phoban@willamette.edu  

Tiffany DeGroat tdegroat@willamette.edu  

Wittenberg 

*Shanin Taylor taylors5@wittenberg.edu (Imports) 

DeAnna Sullivan dsullivan@wittenberg.edu (Exports) 

Wooster 

* Forms to benefits@wooster.edu 

Jennifer Williams jenwilliams@wooster.edu  

Katherine Miller kamiller@wooster.edu 
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